Отчет по физике

Муниципальный район  ______________  школа № _____
Учитель ____________________________________
 Итоги успеваемости за  2009-20010 учебный год

	Классы
	Кол-во
	Процент
	Фамилии второгодников и н/а

	
	часов
	Уч-ся
	5
	4
	3
	2
	качество
	успеваемость
	

	7-е общеобразоват.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7-е гимназические
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7-е КРО
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8-е общеобразоват
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8-е гимназический
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8-е КРО
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-е общеобразоват.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-е гимназический
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-е КРО
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10-е общеобразоват.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10-е гимназический
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-е общеобразоват.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-е гимназический
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


